Class 9C Time Tahle

1
150 - 8:40

2
8:40-9:20

3
9:20-10:00

i
10:00-10:40

10:40
1110

9
11:10-11:50

6
11:50-12:30

1
12:30-1:10

8
110-1:50

History

LT.
(Room 710)

Yoga
(Gym 3)

Literature

LT.
(Room 710)

Yoga
(Gym 3)

Maths

H.W/
Spelling

Literature

Gym
(Gym 4)

Literature

Geography

GK./
M Media

Yoga
(Gym 3)

LT.
(Room 710)

Science

Library

Gym
(Gym4)

Creative
Writing

Science

Geography

Test

Class 9G Time Table

1
1:50- 8:40

2
8:40-9:20

3
9:20-10:00

1
10:00-10:40

10:40

11:10

9
11:10-11:50

6
11:50 - 12:30

1
12:30-1:10

8
110-1:50

LT.
(Room 710)

Geography

Yoya
(Gym 3)

Literature

Science

Yoga
(Gym 3)

LT.
(Room 710)

Art

GK./
M Media

Literature

History

Gym
(Gym4)

Creative
Writing

HW/
Spelling

Yoya
(Gym 3)

LT.
(Room 710)

Literature

Geography

Gym
(Gym 4)

Science

Library

Test

History




Class S Time Tahle

1 2 3 4 10:40 9 6 1 8
1:50-8:40 | 8:40-920 | 9:20-10:00 | 10:00-10:40 | - | 11:10-11:50 | 11:50-12:30 | 12:30-1:10 110-1:50
11:10

IT. Literature Yoga Science | B Maths English Bengali History
(Room 710) (Gym 3)

Literature Maths Yoga English IT.110:40-11:201 HW/ GK./ Bengali

(Room 710) F i
(Gym 3) Break I11:20-11:501 Snelling M Modia

Maths English Gym Science E | Literature | Geography Art Creative
(Gym 4) Writing

IT. Maths English Yoga Geography | Bengali Science Art
(Room 710) (Gym 3]

English Bengali Gym Maths Library Science History Test
(Gym4)

Class 9K Time Table

1 2 3 .} 10:40 5 6 1 8
150 - 8:40 8:40-9:20 | 9:20-10:00 | 10:00-10:40 11:10-11:50 | 11:50-12:30 | 12:30-1:10 110-1:50

1110

English Youa IT. HW/ B Maths Bengali | Geography | Science
(Gym3) | (Room710) | Spelling

Science Gym LT Maths Bengali Art English GK./
(Gym4) | (Room 710) M Media

Maths Yoga English Library Science History Literature Bengali
(Gym 3)

Literature Ant Yoga Maths Science English History Creative
(Gym 3) Writing

Geography | Literature English IT. Bengali Gym Maths Test
(Room T10) (Gym4)




Class 9M Time Tahle

1
150 - 8:40

2
8:40-9:20

3
9:20-10:00

i
10:00-10:40

10:40
1110

9
11:10-11:50

6
11:50-12:30

1
12:30-1:10

8
110-1:50

Yoga
(Gym 3)

Geography

LT.

[Room 7101
11:10-11:50

Maths

Literature

Creative
Writing

Gym
(Gym4)

LT.
(Room 710)

GK./
M Media

Art

Yoga
(Gym 3)

History

Literature

Art

Gym
(Gym 4)

Geography

Science

HW/
Snelling

Maths

Literature

LT.
(Room 710)

Youa
(Gym 3)

History

Library

Test

Class 9R Time Table

1
150 - 8:40

2
8:40-9:20

3
9:20-10:00

i
10:00-10:40

10:40

1110

9
11:10-11:30

6
11:50-12:30

1
12:30-1:10

8
110-1:50

History

GK./
M Media

Yoga
(Gym 3)

LT.
(Room 101

Gym
(Gym4)

Science

Library

Art

H.W/
Spelling

Literature

Yoga
(Gym 3)

History

Science

Geography

Gym
(Gym 4)

Creative
Writing

IT.
[(Room 710
11:10-11:501

Literature

LT.
[Room 101

Yoga
(Gym 3)

Science

Geography

Literature

Test




